GOVT. OF NCT OF DELLHI
DIRECTORATE OF EDUCATION: E-V BRANCH,
ROOM No. 111 & 116, OLD PATRACHAR VIDYALAYA
BUILDING, TIMARPUR, DELHI-110054.
Email : oteelldoe@gmail.com Phone No: 01123973681

No .DE.18.2(82)/1:-V/2022/ 1952-58 Dated: 16/12/2022

ORDER

Sub: Re-Allocation of Relieved Guest Teachers : ASSISTANT TEACHER
’ PRIMARY

The Competent Authority is pleased to Re-allocate the following Guest Teachers to the school as

mentioned against their name, with immediate cffect :-

SL.NO | APPLICATION | NAME POST WORKIN | ALLOCATED | ALLOCATED SCHOOL
ID G DAYS SCHOOL ID NAME
1 2014010000 | MIEHWISH ASSISTANT 1814 2127017 | JAMA MASJID, NO.2-
TEACHIER SKV
PRIMARY
2\ 2014132825 | MDD NADEEM | ASSISTANT 1800 1003004 | KAILASH NAGAR-SBV
IDRISI TEACHIER
PRIMARY
3 2013094571 | DEVENDER ASSISTANT 1738 1309256 | SARVODAYA KANYA
YADAV TEACIHIER VIDYALAYA (RANI
PRIMARY CIIENNAMA), D -
BLOCK, JAHANGIR
PURI
4 2014069745 | HARSII ASSISTANT 1692 1821234 | DWARKA SIECTOR-I
GANDHARV TIEACIHER PK'T-7 SBBV
PRIMARY
S 2014009186 | MOIID ASSISTANT 1618 2127003 | DARYA GANJ,
IZHARUL TEACHER PATAUDI THTOUSE-SIBV
HHUSNAIN PRIMARY
6 2014046059 | DEEPAK ASSISTANT 1540 1618002 | VIKAS PURIBLOCK A
TIEACHER SBV
PRIMARY
T 2014147212 | ANKIT ASSISTANT 1528 1104003 | YAMUNA VIHAR,
KUMAR TIEACHIER BLOCK 13, NO.2-SBV
RANA PRIMARY
8 2014068306 | SHILPA ASSISTANT 1523 1719106 | SAFDARJUNG
GUPTA TIEACHER ENCLAVE
PRIMARY SARVODAYA(CO-
1KD)SSS

7




9 2014075821 | VIKAS | ASSISTANT 1517 | 1309005 | SBV, BT BLOCK ]
ARORA TEACIHER SHALIMAR BAGHI |
PRIMARY 1
10 2014007999 | SIHIVANI ASSISTANT 1517 1412001 | SULTANPURI, BLOCK l
AGGARWAL | TEACHER C, SARVODAYA SR,
PRIMARY SEC. VIDYALAYA 1
|
11 2014084218 | POONAM ASSISTANT 1473 1617005 | RANIIAULA SKV T
RANI TEACIHER : ’
PRIMARY
12 2014030371 | AAKANSIIA ASSISTANT 1456 1923037 | CIHIRAG DELIIT SKV
GAUR TEACHER :

PRIMARY

13 2014081898 | CHARU ASSISTANT 1445 1516019 | BASAI DARAPUR-SKV

SAINI TEACHER
PRIMARY

14 2014011811 | SANA ASSISTANT 1436 2127021 | BULBULI KITANA-SKV
SULTAN TIEACHIER

| v PRIMARY !

15 2014141596 | JYOTI ASSISTANT 1435 1617036 | AMALWAS, |
TIACITIER JAWALAPURIL-SKV
PRIMARY :
16 2014043768 | NIXELAM ASSISTANT 1433 1023023 | SARVODAYA KANYA
TIACTIER VIDYALAYA, DISRA
PRIMARY VILLAGIS, DICLHI
17 2014079670 | DISICPA ASSISTANT 1432 1106018 | NEW SEIEMAPURI SKV
' TIACIHIER
PRIMARY
18 2014154583 | SHIKIIA ASSISTANT 1412 1309279 | JAHANGIRPURILPLOT
SIHARMA TIACHIZR NO.5, A BLOCK - SKV |
PRIMARY :
19 2014221216 | MUL CIHAND | ASSISTANT 1401 1923359 | JONAPUR - SBV
TICACIEER
PRIMARY
20 2014166998 | RAJIESII ASSISTANT 1342 1309025 | DIHAKKA SKV |
KUMAR TEACHIER ,
MISIENA PRIMARY
21 2014078959 | ANNU ASSISTANT 1332 1617223 | NILIAL VIHAR,
TEACHER NANGLOI GOVT.
PRIMARY SARVODAYA CO™1D

i VIDYALAYA

22 | 2014155821 | RAMSIIA ASSISTANT 1305 1617223 | NIIAL VIHAR,
JAUTIAR TIEACIHIZR NANGLOI- GOV
PRIMARY SARVODAYA.CO-1D
VIDYALAYA




23

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

38

34

35

36

2014064319

2014066198

2013040386

2014067449

2014129518

2014102101

2014017942

2014139032

2013284757

2013358031

2014225147

2014102114

2013236581

2014231160

SARITA

PANKAJ
KUMAR

GARIMA

JYOTI

ANITA
MIELNA

SALONI
RAJPUT

FIIMANI JAIN

POOJA
SHARMA

SAFFAT ALI

RIEKHA
YADAV

KIRAN
VERMA

SAUMYA
TIWARI

RITIKA
GARG

PAYAL
JUSSAIN

" ASSISTANT

TEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHIEER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACIHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

1287

1284

1282

1276

12075

1274

1269

1267

1263

1259

1256

1232

1224

(\\'/

1719125

1207008

1411005

1618061

1309167

15614019

1412026

1618062

1719130

1309027

1309026

1618019

1411028

1413333

MUNIRKA,
SARVODAYA(CO-ED)

SHANKARACHARYA
MARG,SHAIIED BHAI
BAL MUKAND-SV

KAILASH IKENCLAVE
SV

HASTSAL-SKV

VIJAY NAGAR-SKV

JANAKPURI, BLOCK 13
SKV

SULTANPURI, BLOCK
C-SKV

VIKAS PURI, BLOCK
A-SKV

R.K. PURAM,SECTOR
13 G(CO ED)SV

GURU TEG BAHADUR
NAGAR-SKV

MODEL TOWN, NO.1-
SKV

VIKAS PURI, BLOCK
G-SKV

KESHAVPURAM,
NO.1-SKV

ROHINI SCHOOL OF
EXCELLENCE,
SECTOR-17




38

39

40

41

43

44

46

47

48

49

2014031877 |

2014120210

2014065929

2014002481

2014073976

2014085439

2014096042

2014010019

2014125014

2014052095

2014195267

2014168892

2014215569

2014130033

YOGINI

MARYAM
JAHAN

RINKI

MANISHA

RANA

KHUSHBOO

SEEMA

YADAV

MADIU

[IQRA SIDHKI

POOJA RANI

PRIYANKA

KHATRI

MEKNA RANI

PRIYANKA

RITU YADAV

MANISIH
DABAS

| ASSISTANT |

TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TICACHICR
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACIHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TICACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHIER
PRIMARY

1221

1212

1204

1203

1203

1202

1200

1194

1163

1162

1148

1145

1143

1142

11822005

1104418

1618003

1821017

1618061

1719001

1413333

1309026

1719013

1821016

1412082

1719073

1720033

1309005

&/ |

'SAGARPUR, NO.1-SKV

"PANDWALA KALAN SV |

BADARPUR KHADAR
SV

JANAKPURI,
POSSANGIPUR 131
SV(CO 1D)

SAGARPUR, NO.2 SKV

HASTSAL-SKV

R.K. PURAM, SECTOR
12-SV (JOSIZ MARTI)

ROHINI SCHOOL O
EXCELLENCE,
SECTOR 17

MODEL TOWN, NO.1
SKV

R.K. PURAM, SECTOR
2-SARVODAYA CO-ED
VIDYALAYA

MANGOLPURI,
BLOCK-K-2,SV

MOTI BAGI [-SKV

GHITORNI-SKV -

SBV, BT BLOCK
SHALIMAR BAGI




54

55

56

S

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

2014111329

2014085995

2013076073

2014028175

2014003714

2013020340

2014003754

2014199017

2014014549

2014079380

2014011374

2014082504

2014112624

2014135757

POONAM
RANI

JYOTI

STIAZIA

PRITI GUPTA

NEELAM

SHIKHA

PANDEY

PRATIBHA

SAPNA

KUMARI JHA

KIRTL

SUSHMA

PRIEETI

SOFIYA

SAIFI

ANSHU
AHLAWAT

POOJA

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACIHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIEER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

1133

1119

1118

1107

1103

1094

1091

1082

1081

1079

1074

1068

1067

1058

1618017
1925032
2127001
1412030
1412029
1207008
1413004
1719070
1207112
1719105
1207034
1207022
1821032

1516022

e

JANAKPURI -SKV
NO.1,C-BLOCK

GRIEIEN PARK EXTN.
SKV (GARGI)

ROUSE AVENUE SBV

MANGOLPURI, BLOCK
U-SKV

SULTANPURI, BLOCK
H-SKV

SHANKARACHARYA
MARG,SHAHIED BHAI
BAL MUKAND-SV

ROIINI, SECTOR 6-SV

R.K.PURAM, SECTOR-
6, GOVT. S.(CO-ED)
SSS

MAGAZINIE ROAD -SKV

MOTI BAGH-II,
NANAKPURA-(CO-
£1D)SV

TIMAR PUR-SKV

MORI GATIS, NO.1°SV

BIJWASAN(

BHARTHAL)SI3V

STIADI KITAMPUR-SKV




65

66

67

68

69

70

Tl

72

T

74

76

T

2014201375

2014182170

2014067989

2014061002

2014143048

2014180526

2014027077

21011052046

2014010686

2014075108

2014017074

2013560813

2014013615

2014168095

KOMAL

HIMANI

RITU PIENTH

KANIKA
SHARMA

JYOTI PAL

NEIKRAJ
KRISHAN
BHAYANA

MONIKA
YADAV

ANNU
YADAV

KANIKA

SIKKA

RIEIENA

KUMARI

MRIDULA

VIJETA

DISIKPIKA

POOJA RANI

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACIHER
PRIMARY

| ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHIEER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHER
PRIMARY

1052

1050

1046

1043

1039

1016

1007

1006

993 |

975

959

956

943

926

2127016

1720121

1412029

1618018

1923041

1720181

1923063

1411035

1514016

1618017

1618019

2127184

2127014

1412024

&

'VIKAS PURI, BLOCK

DAYANAND ROAD-
SKV

INDER PURI,.SITAHID
CAPTAIN AMIT VISRMA
GOVT. SARVODAYA ‘
(CO-1)) VIDYALAYA |

SULTANPURI, BLOCK
H SKV

JANAKPURI, BLOCK
A-SKV

HAUZ RANI-
SR.SIKC.SKV (RAJA
RAMMOHAN RQOY)

VASANT KUNJ, D- |
BLOCK- SARVODAYA
(CO-ED) SR. SEC.
SCIOOL

AYA NAGAR-SKV

WAZIRPUR VILLAGIS
SV

TILAK NAGAR, NO.3
SKV

JANAKPURI -SKV
NO.1,C-BLOCK

G-SKV

PATAUDI HHOUSE- SKV

KAMLA MARKIST,
ZELENAT MAHAL-SKV
NO.1

MANGOLPURI, BLOCK
I SKV




79°

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

2014173522 | POOJA

2014024136

2014251627

2014185206

2014087714

2014114099

2013361306

2014022845

2014125780

2013059283

2013457454

2014139823

201197668

21011082052

SIHARMA

RAKIII

NEELAM

KAVITA

BHARTI
YADAV

RITU

[RSLIAD

VIJAY

VARDHAN

GAURAV
SAINI

DEEPAK

SONIA

POOJA

| GARG

KAVITA DIEVI

PREETI

ASSISTANT

TIACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIEER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHIER
PRIMARY

924

898

888

877

864

848

843

843

828

822

819

810

804

799

Vo il

1617002

1412007

1207032

1720181

2026004

1104024

1002024

1104018

1002026

1617002

1411032

1411031

1516142

1515024

NANGLOI SBBV

POOTIT KALAN-SI3V

LANCIER ROAD NEAR
MAAL ROAD

VASANT KUNJ, D
BLOCK - SARVODAYA
(CO-ED) SR. SEC.
SCHOOL

PANDARA ROAD-SKV

YAMUNA VIHAR,
BLOCK C, NO.2-SKV

TRILOKPURI, BLOCK
27-SKV

YAMUNA VAR,
BLOCK C, NO.1-SKV

KONDLI-SKV (JIEJA
BAI)

NANGLOI-SBV

RAMPURA - GOV'T. CO-
KD SARVODAYA
VIDYALAYA

BHARAT NAGAR-SKV

WIEST PATICL NAGAR
SKV

MADIPUR, NO.2-SKV




93
94
95
96
()7
98
99

100

101 |

102

103

104

105

106

2013269190

2014147340

2014057601

21011055228

2013233156

2014150970

2013279315

2014012761

2013011193

2014067827

2013035250

2013359893

2013018601

2014120300

RIEKTA
DALAL

VARSIIA
KUMARI

NISHA

SHALLU
SHARMA

SANJAY
KUMAR

ANJALI
RATHI

RAVINDER
KUMAR

SONAM

RANJANA
MISHRA

ANJALI

JYOTI
SIHARMA

SUMAN
DABAS

PALLAVI

SANA HHASAN

ASSISTANT
TEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TICACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACIHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACIHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT
TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

788

783

773

763

759

749

746

746

741

740

716

699

679

1515001

1923064

1514022

1923059

1516018

1001022

1412011

1514013

1514011

1412087

1720181

1309254

1412013

1924033

JAIDEV PARK-SV

MANDI VILLAGIE - SKV

HARI NAGAR, BLOCK
L. S(CO-ED)V

FATEIPUR BERI-SKV
(PRIYA DARSIIANI)

MOTI NAGAR SKV
VIVEK VII AR SKV

M/\NG()LPURI, BLOCK
R-SBV

KHYALA, NO.2-SKV

CHANID NAGAR, NO.1
SKV .

SULTANPURI, A
BLOCK- SBV

VASANT KUNJ, 1
BLOCK- SARVODAYA
(CO-15D) SR. SIC.
SCIOOL

JAHANGIRPURI,

BLOCK A, NO.2 - SKV

MANGOLPURI, PLOT
ILKAMDIHENU- SBV

ANDREWS GANJ- SKV




107

108

109

110

112

113

116

118

119

120

2013580321

20140145006

2013239041

2013032278

2014013200

2014022122

2013089790

2014124497

2013575976

2014189519

2013245933

2013572036

20151018364

21011176559

KIRANJO'T
KAUR

JULIE
KUMARI

KAMLA
SINGI

SNIH
SIHARMA

PRIYANKA

SINGH

PRIYANKA

SEEMA DEVI

BHARTI

JYOTI JAIN

MICIENAKSIHI
YADAV

SHEETAL

MAMTA

SARABJEET

KAUR

SALMAN
ABBAS

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACIHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACIIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TIEACHIEER
PRIMARY

ASSISTANT

TEACHER
PRIMARY

607

603

598

573

5568

481

293

285

262

261

260

229

85

~7

1412014

1514013

1924037

1720022

1516010

1412007

1719130

1514016

1411032

1105110

1923079

1412090

1514019

1719106

MANGOLPURI, BLOCK
O- SBV

KITYALA, NO.2-SKV

JUNGPURA-SKV
(KAMLA NEIHRU)

NARAINA-SKV

MOTI NAGAR SBV

POOTH KALAN-SI3V

R.K. PURAM,SECTOR
13 G(CO-ED)SV

TILAK NAGAR, NO.3-
SKV

RAMPURA- GOV'T. CO
DD SARVODAYA
VIDYALAYA

SIHAIIADARA, G.T.
ROAD-SKV (MANI BIEN
PATEL BHARTI
MAIILA)

MIEEHRAULI, NO.2
SKV

MANGOLPURI, BLOCK
P- SBV

JANAKPURI, BLOCK 13
SKV

SAFDARJUNG
ENCLAVE.
SARVODAYA(CO
ED)SSS




121 21011060185 | SEEMA ASSISTANT 79 1105019 | BABARPUR SKV |
KASHIYAP TEACHIER ‘

PRIMARY
192 201104308 | 1IIMANSIHIU ASSISTANT 40 11002029 | MAYUR VII IAR, ‘
TIEACHIER PHASE I, PKT.B-SKV :
PRIMARY (ANNIIE BISSANT) ;

The Guest Teachers as mentioned above arc hercby dircected to report to
the allocated school(s) within 07 working days, from the date of issuance of this
order, failing which it shall be presumed that the Guest Teacher is not willing to
join the duties and his/her ID shall be BLOCKED, without any reference.

Further, all concerned HoS, Dte. of Education, GNCTD arc dirccted to ensurc
that the reporting Guest Teacher(s) is having the Experience Certificate of his/her
working days and also posscssing requisite qualification according to the prevailing
notificd RRs for the post, before allowing joining of their dutics in the School.

This issucs with the prior approval of Compectent Authority.

(\>/
SECTION OFFICER
(E-V) BRANCH

No .DIE18.2(82)/1:-V/2022/ 1952-58 Dated: 16/12/2022

Copy forwarded for information and neccessary action to the following;-

1. PS to Sccretary (Education) ,Dte. of Education, GNCTD.

2. PS to Dircctor (Education) ,Dte. of Education, GNCTD.

3. PA to Joint Dircctor(Admin), Dte. of Education, GNCTD.

4. All HoS concerned, Dte. of Education, GNCTD.

5. All Guest Teachers, Dte. of Education, GNCTD for strict compliance.

6. Programmer (MIS), Computer Cell, Dte. of Education, with the request to
upload this order on the official website of this department.

7. Guard File E-V Branch.

:,p/
SECTION OFFICER
(E-V) BRANCH
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